
Dates Activity Time
Tuesday, May 18, 2021 Last Day of School

Monday, May 31, 2021 Memorial Day

Tuesday, June 1, 2021

Wednesday, June 2, 2021 Orientation

Thursday, June 3, 2021 Weight Lifting

Friday, June 4, 2021 LCC girl's BB camp

Saturday, June 5, 2021

Sunday, June 6, 2021

Monday, June 7, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.) Driver's Ed.

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.) Driver's Ed.

Wednesday, June 9, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.) Driver's Ed.

Thursday, June 10, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.) Driver's Ed.

Friday, June 11, 2021

Saturday, June 12, 2021

Sunday, June 13, 2021

Monday, June 14, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Tuesday, June 15, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Wednesday, June 16, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.) Boys BB Camp

Thursday, June 17, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Friday, June 18, 2021

Saturday, June 19, 2021

Sunday, June 20, 2021

Monday, June 21, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Tuesday, June 22, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.) Dance Camp

Wednesday, June 23, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.) Dance Retreat

Thursday, June 24, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.) Dance Retreat

Friday, June 25, 2021 VB Team Camp

Saturday, June 26, 2021

Sunday, June 27, 2021

Monday, June 28, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Tuesday, June 29, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Wednesday, June 30, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Thursday, July 1, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Friday, July 2, 2021

Saturday, July 3, 2021

Sunday, July 4, 2021

Monday, July 5, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Tuesday, July 6, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Wednesday, July 7, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Thursday, July 8, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Friday, July 9, 2021 VB Team Camp

Saturday, July 10, 2021

Sunday, July 11, 2021

Monday, July 12, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Tuesday, July 13, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Wednesday, July 14, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Thursday, July 15, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.) Football Camp

Friday, July 16, 2021

Saturday, July 17, 2021

Sunday, July 18, 2021

Monday, July 19, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Tuesday, July 20, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Wednesday, July 21, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Thursday, July 22, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Friday, July 23, 2021

Saturday, July 24, 2021

Sunday, July 25, 2021

Summer Weightlifting Calendar

Elementary Girl's

 BB Camp

WSC Girl's

BB Camp

Concordia Girl's BB Camp



Dates Activity Time
Monday, July 26, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Tuesday, July 27, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Wednesday, July 28, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Thursday, July 29, 2021 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Friday, July 30, 2021

Saturday, July 31, 2021

Sunday, August 1, 2021

Monday, August 2, 2021

Tuesday, August 3, 2021

Wednesday, August 4, 2021

Thursday, August 5, 2021

Friday, August 6, 2021

Saturday, August 7, 2021

Sunday, August 8, 2021

Monday, August 9, 2021
First Day of 

Fall Practice
PHYSICALS DUE

Tuesday, August 10, 2021

Wednesday, August 11, 2021

Thursday, August 12, 2021 Teacher's workday

Friday, August 13, 2021 Teacher's workday

Saturday, August 14, 2021

Sunday, August 15, 2021

Monday, August 16, 2021 Teacher's workday

Tuesday, August 17, 2021 1st day of school

Wednesday, August 18, 2021

Thursday, August 19, 2021

Friday, August 20, 2021 Football Scrimmage

(Sport's Drink)

Saturday, August 21, 2021

Sunday, August 22, 2021

Monday, August 23, 2021 Volleyball Jamboree

Here

Tuesday, August 24, 2021
Varsity Gold Blitz 

(6:00-8:30)

Wednesday, August 25, 2021

Thursday, August 26, 2021 Game 1 Volleyball

Friday, August 27, 2021 Game 1

FB 

vs

 Hartington-Newcastle

Saturday, August 28, 2021

Sunday, August 29, 2021

Monday, August 30, 2021

Tuesday, August 31, 2021

Wednesday, September 1, 2021

Thursday, September 2, 2021

Friday, September 3, 2021

Saturday, September 4, 2021

Sunday, September 5, 2021

Monday, September 6, 2021 Labor Day

Fundraiser University Card Sales

KICKOFF (commons)

11:00 coaches Meeting

11:30  Kickoff


